
15. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K5

37.20Arnold Livia 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.25 9.301 Gold9.35 9.309.35 0.000.00

36.95Gamma Valeria 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.502 Silber9.10 9.159.10 0.000.00

36.85Roner Selina 2004 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.503 Bronce9.00 9.009.00 0.000.00

36.60Kull Chloé 2009 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.104 Ausz.9.20 9.059.20 0.000.00

36.55Muheim Meret 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.155 Ausz.8.90 9.308.90 0.000.00

36.00Gruber Alina 2005 Steinhausen 8.80 9.006 Ausz.9.25 8.959.25 0.000.00

35.85Cavelti Lin 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.40 8.857 Ausz.9.00 8.609.00 0.000.00

35.85Fleischli Nelly 2007 Rotkreuz 9.25 8.958 Ausz.8.90 8.758.90 0.000.00

35.70Feil Caith 2009 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.659 Ausz.9.00 8.959.00 0.000.00

35.65Gelzer Arina 2011 Hünenberg 9.15 9.1510 Ausz.8.75 8.608.75 0.000.00

35.65Meier Michelle 2006 Mettmenstetten 9.05 8.9511 Ausz.8.55 9.108.55 0.000.00

35.50Prechtl Sofie 2009 Mettmenstetten 8.95 8.8512 Ausz.8.75 8.958.75 0.000.00

35.35Arnold Kyra 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.25 9.0013 Ausz.8.50 8.608.50 0.000.00

35.00Hermann Mara 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.05 9.0514 Ausz.8.85 8.058.85 0.000.00

34.80Brezmes-Elorria Zoe 2010 Hünenberg 9.20 8.1515 Ausz.8.75 8.708.75 0.000.00

34.75Frigg Noée 2009 Steinhausen 8.85 9.1016 8.10 8.708.10 0.000.00

34.70Eisenegger Simea 2006 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.4517 8.75 8.308.75 0.000.00

34.65Brandt Emilia 2009 Steinhausen 9.30 8.2018 8.40 8.758.40 0.000.00

34.55Zeier Lisa 2011 Hünenberg 9.05 8.5019 8.50 8.508.50 0.000.00

34.50Matter Lea 2009 Baar 9.00 8.4520 8.45 8.608.45 0.000.00

34.30Ruf Jasmin 2006 Steinhausen 9.10 8.3521 8.45 8.408.45 0.000.00

34.10Kummler Julie 2009 Steinhausen 9.25 7.9522 8.70 8.208.70 0.000.00

33.95Rosenberg Yara 2012 Steinhausen 9.00 8.5023 8.50 7.958.50 0.000.00

33.80Stalder Jessica 2007 Steinhausen 8.95 8.6524 8.05 8.158.05 0.000.00

33.45Sigurjonsdottir Rakel 2007 Baar 9.05 8.1025 8.05 8.258.05 0.000.00

32.90Schilling Louisa 2010 Oberägeri 9.20 7.8026 7.80 8.107.80 0.000.00

32.75Zeberg Jasmine 2009 Baar 8.45 8.0027 8.20 8.108.20 0.000.00

32.60Ulrich Amelia 2009 Baar 8.55 7.9028 8.50 7.658.50 0.000.00

32.45Boog Noemi 2010 Cham 8.85 7.3529 7.65 8.607.65 0.000.00

32.35Hug Elin 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.20 7.5030 7.35 8.307.35 0.000.00

32.30Pelenk Aaliyah 2009 Mettmenstetten 8.90 7.9531 8.45 7.008.45 0.000.00

32.20Sidler Tina 2008 Hünenberg 8.55 8.1032 7.85 7.707.85 0.000.00

32.15Bilgerig Linda 2008 Cham 8.85 6.9033 8.35 8.058.35 0.000.00

31.85Scherer Lena 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.80 6.7034 7.85 8.507.85 0.000.00

31.60Zürcher Salome 2009 Baar 9.00 7.8535 8.30 6.458.30 0.000.00

31.30Wyss Lana 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.65 7.1036 7.50 8.057.50 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K5

43.75Christen Armon 2009 Hünenberg 9.15 8.351 Gold9.00 8.209.00 0.009.05
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